
Flo
florian@alpbach.network
+43 680 3059350

● SAC, SAB
● IT
● Diversity & Inclusion
● Alpbach 

Ambassadors
BOARD
board@alpbach.network 

Jenni
jenni@alpbach.network

+43 676 7724093

● Chair
● EFA Board, SAB, SAC

● Rules of Procedure
● Track Committees 

● External Stakeholders & Comms 

Klaudie
klaudie@alpbach.network
+33 780 03 98 21

● Vice-chair
● EFA Board
● FAN Committee
● New Clubs & Club prep program

Philipp
philipp@alpbach.network
+43 699 17043865

● FAN Conferences
● Baseline Agreement
● Social Safety at EFA & 

Awareness Team Initiative

Andi
andreas@alpbach.network

+43 660 6469745

● SAC
● Finance

● Baseline 
Agreement

● FAN 
Conferences

Doro
dorotea@alpbach.network

+385 98 9796 130

● SAB, Alpbach Ideas, 
Seminars

● Rules of Procedure
● FAN Buddy Program
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Maria
maria@alpbach.network

Co-opted in November 2023

FAN Awareness Initiative, Diversity & Inclusion

Board Co-Optation

mailto:florian@alpbach.network


 

Name Mobile E-Mail Mentee Clubs Photo 

Jenni Zeller (Chair) 0043 676 7724093 jenni@alpbach.network CA Iraq, Kyiv IG Alpbach, 
IG Alpbach Armenia, IG 
Alpbach Romania, CA 
Georgia 

 

Klaudie Mrkusová 
(Vice-chair) 

0033 7 80 03 98 21 klaudie@alpbach.network CA France, CA Trentino, 
CA London, CA Belgium 
Brussels, CA Czechia 
Slovakia, CA Poland, CA 
Sweden, CA Hungary 

 



Andreas Maierhofer 0043 660 6469745 andreas@alpbach.networ
k 

Austrian Clubs (CA 
Vorarlberg, CA Tyrol, CA 
Senza Confini, CA Lower 
Austria, CA Upper Austria, 
IG Vienna, CA Burgenland, 
CA Salzburg, IG Graz), CA 
Deutschland, CA 
Liechtenstein, CA Südtirol 
Alto Adige, CA 
Switzerland 

 

Florian Boschek 0043 680 3059350 florian@alpbach.network 
 

Africa Alpbach Network 
(AAN), CA Spain, CA 
Ireland 

 

Dorotea Neuberg 00385 98 9796 130 dorotea@alpbach.network Western Balkans (IG 
Sarajevo, IG Kosovo, IG 
Albania, CA Belgrade, CA 
Macedonia) + CA Croatia 

 



Philipp Mendoza 0043 699 17043865 philipp@alpbach.network CA Netherlands 

 

Maria Anwar (co-opted 
for awareness & diversity) 

0043 660 5024456 maria@alpbach.network – 

 

 


